

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 630 OF 2004
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SUNIL THOMAS

CENTRAL BUREAU OF NARCOTICS Appellant (s)

VERSUS

BAHADUR SINGH Respondent(s)

Date: 07/07/2010 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s) Ms. Sushma Suri,Adv.
Ms.Priyanka Mathur Sardana,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. V.J. Francis,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Parties to file additional documents, if any, within four
weeks from today as last chance.

List the matter on 16.08.2010.

(Sunil Thomas)
Registrar

SB