

ITEM NO.120

COURT NO.7

SECTION II

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 630 OF 2004

CENTRAL BUREAU OF NARCOTICS

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

BAHADUR SINGH

Respondent(s)

Date: 05/10/2010 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE HARJIT SINGH BEDI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CHANDRAMAULI KR. PRASAD

For Appellant(s) Mr. S.N. Terdol, Adv.
Ms. Sunita sharma, Adv.
Mr. Shailendra Saini, Adv.
Ms. Sushma Suri, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. V.J. Francis, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

ON an oral request made by the learned
counsel for the Union of India, not to be taken
up this week.

(KALYANI GUPTA)
SR. P.A.

(RENU DIWAN)
COURT MASTER